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CDH APPOINTS NEW HEAD OF PRIVATE EQUITY

Cliffe Dekker Hofmeyr has appointed Mark Linington as head of its private equity 

sector group. 
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The firm’s private equity team – which cuts 

across all practice areas – has substantial 

experience in all aspects relating to fund 

structuring and portfolio movements for 

both private equity funds and strategic 

investment houses.  

Mark’s elevation comes as part of our 

strategy to focus and co-ordinate our 

services around key sectors in South Africa 

and across Africa and to meet our clients’ 

complex and growing requirements as well 

as to enhance internal collaboration and 

ensure a seamless experience for clients. 

Mark has advised on the tax aspects of 

some of the biggest and most prominent 

private equity and corporate transactions 

concluded in South Africa and has been 

at the forefront of lobbying efforts in tax 

legislation affecting private equity. 

We are confident that Mark’s appointment 

will enhance our existing private equity 

and client service offering in the sectors 

in which our clients do business in South 

Africa and the rest of the continent. 

Willem Jacobs
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sector group. 

CDH APPOINTS NEW HEAD OF PRIVATE EQUITY

Mark Linington

YEARS IN A ROW
for client service excellence

2015
1ST 

South African law firm and
12th internationally for Africa
& Middle East by deal value

2ND

South African law firm and 
2nd internationally for Africa 
& Middle East by deal count

1ST 
South African law firm and 

15th internationally for Europe
buyouts by deal value

1st in M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,

1st in General Corporate Finance Deal Flow,

Legal Advisor - Deal of the Year.

1st in M&A Deal Flow, 1st in General Corporate 

Finance Deal Flow,1st in General Corporate Finance 

Deal Value, 1st in Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

1st in M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,

1st in Unlisted Deals - Deal Flow.

2014
RANKED #1 BY DEALMAKERS 

FOR DEAL FLOW 6 YEARS IN A ROW

1st in M&A Deal Flow, 1st in M&A Deal Value,

1st in General Corporate Finance Deal Flow.

2013

2012

2011

HIGHEST 

RANKING
of Client Satisfaction 

amongst African Firms

2013
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OUR TEAM
For more information about our Corporate and Commercial practice and services, please contact:

Willem Jacobs

National Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27 (0)11 562 1555

M +27 (0)83 326 8971

E willem.jacobs@cdhlegal.com

David Thompson

Regional Practice Head

Director

Corporate and Commercial

T +27 (0)21 481 6335

M +27 (0)82 882 5655

E david.thompson@cdhlegal.com

Mark Linington

Private Equity Sector Head

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1667 

M +27 (0)83 456 7856

E mark.linington@cdhlegal.com

Chris Baird

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1556

M +27 (0)82 544 4988

E chris.baird@cdhlegal.com

Roelof Bonnet

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1226

M +27 (0)83 325 2185

E roelof.bonnet@cdhlegal.com

Tessa Brewis

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6324

M +27 (0)83 717 9360

E tessa.brewis@cdhlegal.com

Michael Bromley

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6021

M +27 (0)82 826 3493

E  michael.bromley@cdhlegal.com

Ian Burger

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1177

M +27 (0)83 215 8266

E ian.burger@cdhlegal.com

Clem Daniel 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1073

M +27 (0)82 418 5924

E clem.daniel@cdhlegal.com

Jenni Darling

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1878

M +27 (0)82 826 9055

E jenni.darling@cdhlegal.com

André de Lange

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6165

M +27 (0)82 781 5858

E andre.delange@cdhlegal.com

Lilia Franca

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1148

M +27 (0)82 564 1407

E lilia.franca@cdhlegal.com

Johan Green

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6200

M +27 (0)73 304 6663

E johan.green@cdhlegal.com

Allan Hannie

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6010

M +27 (0)82 373 2895

E allan.hannie@cdhlegal.com

Peter Hesseling

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6009

M +27 (0)82 883 3131

E peter.hesseling@cdhlegal.com

Quintin Honey

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1166

M +27 (0)83 652 0151

E quintin.honey@cdhlegal.com

Roelf Horn

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6036

M  +27 (0)82 458 3293

E roelf.horn@cdhlegal.com

Yaniv Kleitman

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1219

M +27 72 279 1260

E yaniv.kleitman@cdhlegal.com

Johan Latsky

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1149

M +27 (0)82 554 1003

E johan.latsky@cdhlegal.com

Badian Maasdorp

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1777

M +27 (0)82 924 8429

E badian.maasdorp@cdhlegal.com

Banzi Malinga

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1100

M +27 (0)82 469 5758

E  banzi.malinga@cdhlegal.com

Giada Masina

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1221

M +27 (0)72 573 1909

E giada.masina@cdhlegal.com

Werner Mennen

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1040

M +27 83 317 2367

E werner.mennen@cdhlegal.com

William Midgley

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1390

M +27 (0)82 904 1772

E william.midgley@cdhlegal.com

Anita Moolman

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6122 

M +27 (0)72 252 1079

E anita.moolman@cdhlegal.com

Jo Neser

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6329

M +27 (0)82 577 3199

E jo.neser@cdhlegal.com

Francis Newham

Director

T +27 (0)21 481 6326

M +27 (0)82 458 7728

E francis.newham@cdhlegal.com

Gasant Orrie

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6044

M +27 (0)83 282 4550

E gasant.orrie@cdhlegal.com

Verushca Pillay

Director   

T +27 (0)11 562 1800

M +27 (0)82 579 5678

E verushca.pillay@cdhlegal.com

David Pinnock

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1400

M +27 (0)83 675 2110

E david.pinnock@cdhlegal.com

Allan Reid

Director    

T +27 (0)11 562 1222

M +27 (0)82 854 9687

E  allan.reid@cdhlegal.com

Thina Siwendu

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1326

M +27 (0)83 345 6679

E thina.siwendu@cdhlegal.com

Ludwig Smith

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1500

M +27 (0)79 877 2891

E ludwig.smith@cdhlegal.com

Sibongile Solombela

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1534

M +27 (0)71 360 3196

E sibongile.solombela@cdhlegal.com

Ben Strauss

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6063

M +27 (0)72 190 9071

E ben.strauss@cdhlegal.com

Deepa Vallabh 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1188

M +27 (0)82 571 0707

E deepa.vallabh@cdhlegal.com

Roux van der Merwe 

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1199

M +27 (0)82 559 6406

E roux.vandermerwe@cdhlegal.com

Charl Williams 

Director

T +27 (0)21 405 6037

M +27 (0)82 829 4175

E charl.williams@cdhlegal.com

Lauren Wilson

Director

T +27 (0)11 562 1223

M +27 (0)82 414 8549

E lauren.wilson@cdhlegal.com

BBBEE STATUS: LEVEL TWO CONTRIBUTOR

This information is published for general information purposes and is not intended to constitute legal advice. Specialist legal advice should always be sought in 

relation to any particular situation. Cliff e Dekker Hofmeyr will accept no responsibility for any actions taken or not taken on the basis of this publication.

JOHANNESBURG

1 Protea Place, Sandton, Johannesburg, 2196. Private Bag X40, Benmore, 2010, South Africa. Dx 154 Randburg and Dx 42 Johannesburg.

T  +27 (0)11 562 1000   F  +27 (0)11 562 1111   E  jhb@cdhlegal.com

CAPE TOWN

11 Buitengracht Street, Cape Town, 8001. PO Box 695, Cape Town, 8000, South Africa. Dx 5 Cape Town.

T  +27 (0)21 481 6300   F  +27 (0)21 481 6388   E  ctn@cdhlegal.com
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